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Estimate #: 216Q1301Test Licensee Company Info

123 Address 1
Suite Address 2
Box Address 3
Orlando, FL 32819
US

Estimate
Customer

Name Aspire Technologies, Inc. Date 4/5/2018
Address 7680 Universal Blvd Order No. ABCCOMP
City Orlando Prov. FL ZIP 32819 Rep
Phone (407) 248-1481 Fax Client Contact

Ship Return Comments

Qty Description Unit Price Days TOTAL

Hardware

Servers

 1.0  $3,172.17  1  $3,172.17HPE ProLiant ML350 G6 5U Tower Server

The HP ProLiant ML350 G6 is the best priced Tower server that
delivers excellence with performance, expandability and
availability. It's a new generation server with more memory
capacity and more HDD expandability. It combines the latest Intel
Xeon processors with QPI technology, best-in-class availability
features, and unsurpassed flexibility in a system ideal for growing
businesses.
Drives

 1.0  $0.00  1  $0.00HPE 10 TB 3.5" Internal Hard Drive - SAS - 7200rpm

All HPE hard drives pass a rigorous qualification process, which
ensures that every HPE drive is proven to perform in your HPE
ProLiant server.
Accessories

 1.0  $0.00  1  $0.00Kingston 64GB DataTraveler 2000 USB 3.1 Flash Drive - 64 GB -
USB 3.1 - 256-bit AES
DataTraveler 2000 offers hardware encryption and PIN protection
with access through an onboard alphanumeric keypad. It is
designed for global security IT professionals, small-to-medium
businesses and corporate end users who require electronic data
protection. 

 1.0  $0.00  1  $0.00Microsoft Mouse - Optical - Cable - Black - USB, PS/2 - 800 dpi -
Scroll Wheel - 3 Button(s) - Symmetrical
Value in an Optical MouseMicrosoft Optical Technology replaces
the traditional mechanical mouse ball for greater accuracy and
control. Easy and comfortable to use, Basic Optical Mouse is a
good choice for value.

 $3,172.17Hardware Subtotal

Software
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 1.0  $866.03  1  $866.03Microsoft Windows Server 2016 Standard - License - 16 Core -
Volume - Microsoft Open License Program - Single Language - PC

 1.0  $739.73  1  $739.73Microsoft Windows Server 2016 Remote Desktop Services - 5 User
CAL - FPP - English - PC

 $1,605.76Software Subtotal

Services

 1.0  $4.50  1  $4.50Managed Anti-Virus with Premiuml ITSS

 1.0  $60.00  1  $60.00ITSS Premuim Program

 $64.50Services Sub-Total

 $0.00EquipmentPayment Details
Terms:  $0.00Discount

 $0.00Sales
Payment Type:  $0.00Labour

 $0.00Misc

 $4,777.93Sub-Total

 $0.00G.S.T.

 $358.34P.S.T.

 $5,136.27TOTAL
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